January 06, 2026, 05:00 pm (Tuesday) 

6 Pre-Bid meeting 
January 12, 2026 11:00 am (Monday)  

Location: RBI, Chennai 

7 

Estimated gross 

annual 

procurement value 

₹8,00,00,000/- (Rupees Eight Crore only) 

approximately  

8 
Earnest Money 

Deposit (2% of 

₹16,00,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh only) 

EMD by way of credit through NEFT  

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn).
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/eproc

estimated gross 

annual 

procurement value) 

IFSC Code:  RBIS0CNPA01 (Please read fifth and 

tenth letter as ZERO) 

Beneficiary Name: